CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

Auxie M.C.

Yoninn M.IM.

3Hak B.I.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

Kny6 AonvHa Kpuna Kapnar

2022
OpapiBka

B 156 11/ 48.3031147 /] 34.3942636

03.07.2022 05:30:00
CoHAYHO

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3 3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
58 TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy
742.976
0 Monogai
0 Piuni
0 [Jopocni
Kop, Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx
K
181027 Aonnna Kpura 35 0
Kapnat
K
181327 AonmaKpuna 13 0
Kapnat
K
183731 Aonnna Kpnra 10 0

Kapnat

17:48:37
08:53:18
1006.43
541.29
17:48:37
08:53:18
10:34:41

o

banun banwu pasom

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 11:35:11



